    U11 SERIES               ULTRA HIGH PURITY REGULATOR
U11SLBK-DHP-VSM4-E
U11SLAK-DHW-VSF4-E
U11 SERIES TIED-DIAPHRAGM ULTRA HIGH PURITY REGULATOR
Features
•   316L or 316L VAR stainless steel body
•   Metal to metal diaphragm to body seal
•   Easy front panel and rear bracket mounting

F.909.606.6485
Ordering Information
EX: U11 SL B K -  D H P -  VSF4 -  E -  H -   P
Series Body Ports Seat Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Pressure
Gauge
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Surface
Finish
Corrosion
Resistance
Options
U11
U11A
SL: 316L
SLV: 316L
         VAR
A
B
G
K: PCTFE
V: Vespel®
D: 3000 psi
C: 4500 psi
F: 500 psi
F: 0 ~ 500 psi
G: 0 ~ 250 psi
H: 0 ~ 150 psi
I: 0 ~ 100 psi
J: 0 ~ 75 psi
K: 0 ~ 50 psi
L: 0 ~ 25 psi
W: Without Gauge
P: psi / bar Gauge
K: psi / kPa Gauge
VSF4, VSM4
VSF8, VSM8
TW4, TW6
......
E: Ra 10 μin None: 316L
nozzle and stem
SH: HC22 stem
and 316L nozzle
H: HC22 stem
and nozzle
None: Rear
Bracket
Mounting
P: Panel
Mounting
U11
U12
U13
U31
U41
FLOW RATE (SCFH)
U13 SERIES
INLET PRESSURE
(Air 70oF)
              2000 psi
              600 psi
U12 SERIES
INLET PRESSURE
(Air 70oF)
              2000 psi
              215 psi
U11 SERIES
INLET PRESSURE

Dimension:  in.(mm)
Flow Data
Ordering Information
EX: U12 SL B K -  D I P -  VSF4 -  E -  H -   P
Series Body Ports Seat Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Pressure
Gauge
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Surface
Finish
Corrosion
Resistance
Options
U12 SL: 316L
SLV:316L
        VAR
A
B
G
K: PCTFE
V: Vespel®
D: 3000 psi
F: 500 psi
H: 0 ~ 150 psi
I: 0 ~ 100 psi
J: 0 ~ 75 psi
K: 0 ~ 50 psi
L: 0 ~ 25 psi
Q: 30” Hg Vac~30 psi
R: 30” Hg Vac~60 psi
S: 30” Hg Vac~100 psi
W: Without Gauge
P: psi / bar Gauge
K: psi / kPa Gauge
VSF4, VSM4
VSF8, VSM8
TW6, TW8
......
E: Ra 10 μin None: 316L
nozzle and stem
SH: HC22 stem
and 316L nozzle
H: HC22 stem
and nozzle
None: Rear
Bracket
Mounting
P: Panel
Mounting
Connection Type Dimension  in.(mm)
A B
VSF4 1/4” swivel female FSR
2” (50.8)
3.7” (94)
VSM4 1/4” swivel male FSR 4” (101.6)
VSF8 1/2” swivel female FSR
2.5” (63.5)
5.22” (132.6)
VSM8 1/2” swivel male FSR 5.22” (132.6)
TW6 3/8” weld stub 4” (101.6)
TW8 1/2” weld stub 4.34” (110.2)
U11
U12

Dimension:  in.(mm)
Flow Data Regulator Port Configurations
Ordering Information
EX: U13 SL B K -  D I P -  VSF4 -  E -  H -   P
Series Body Ports Seat Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Pressure
Gauge
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Surface
Finish
Corrosion
Resistance
Options
U13
U13A
SL: 316L
SLV:316L
        VAR
A
B
G
K: PCTFE
V: Vespel®
D: 3000 psi
F: 500 psi
G: 0 ~ 250 psi
H: 0 ~ 150 psi
I: 0 ~ 100 psi
J: 0 ~ 75 psi
K: 0 ~ 50 psi
L: 0 ~ 25 psi
W: Without Gauge
P: psi / bar Gauge
K: psi / kPa Gauge
VSF4, VSM4
VSF8, VSM8
TW6, TW8
......
E: Ra 10 μin None: 316L
nozzle and stem
SH: HC22 stem
and 316L nozzle
H: HC22 stem
and nozzle
None: Rear
Bracket
Mounting
P: Panel
Mounting
Connection Type Dimension  in.(mm)
A B
VSF4 1/4” swivel female FSR
2” (50.8)
3.7” (94)
VSM4 1/4” swivel male FSR 4” (101.6)
VSF8 1/2” swivel female FSR
2.5” (63.5)
5.22” (132.6)
VSM8 1/2” swivel male FSR 5.22” (132.6)
VSF12 3/4” swivel female FSR 6.26” (159.0)
VSM12 3/4” swivel male FSR 6.26” (159.0)
TW6 3/8” weld stub 4” (101.6)
TW8 1/2” weld stub 4.34” (110.2)
A HPLP HPLP
LP
B

Dimension:  in.(mm)
Flow Data Regulator Port Configurations
Ordering Information
EX: U41 SL B K -  D E P -  VSF4 -  E -   P
Series Body Ports Seat Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Pressure
Gauge
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Surface
Finish
Options
U41 SL: 316L A
B
G
K: PCTFE
V: Vespel®
D: 3000 psi E: 0 ~ 1500 psi
F: 0 ~ 500 psi
W: Without Gauge
P: psi / bar Gauge
K: psi / kPa Gauge
VSF4, VSM4
VSF8, VSM8
TW4, TW6
......
E: Ra 10 μin None: Rear Bracket
           Mounting
P: Panel Mounting
Genstar Technologies Company., Inc.
4525 Edison Avenue, Chino, CA 91710
T. 909.606.2726
F.909.606.6485
Dimensions
Flow Data
Connection Type Dimension  in.(mm)
A B
VSF4 1/4” swivel female FSR
1.97” (50)
3.7” (94)
VSM4 1/4” swivel male FSR 3.7” (94)
VSF8 1/2” swivel female FSR 4.7” (119.4)
VSM8 1/2” swivel male FSR 4.7” (119.4)
TW4 1/4” weld stub 2.96” (75.2)
TW6 3/8” weld stub 2.96” (75.2)
A HPLP HPLP
LP
B
HP
HP
LP
LP
G
    U61 SERIES                 ULTRA HIGH PURITY REGULATOR
U61SLAK-DHW-VSF8-E
U61 SERIES TIED-DIAPHRAGM ULTRA HIGH PURITY REGULATOR
*： Standard material
Features

Dimension:  in.(mm)
Flow Data Regulator Port Configurations
Ordering Information
EX: U61 SL B K -  D I P -  VSF8 -  E -  H
Series Body Ports Seat Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Pressure
Gauge
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Surface
Finish
Corrosion
Resistance
U61
U61A
SL: 316L A
B
G
K: PCTFE
V: Vespel®
D: 3000 psi
X: 2200 psi
E: 1500 psi
F: 500 psi
G: 0 ~ 250 psi
H: 0 ~ 150 psi
I: 0 ~ 100 psi
J: 0 ~ 75 psi
K: 0 ~ 50 psi
L: 0 ~ 25 psi
W: Without Gauge
P: psi / bar Gauge
K: psi / kPa Gauge
VSF8, VSM8
VSF12, VSM12
VSF16, VSM16
TW12, TW16
......
E: Ra 10 μin None: 316L
nozzle and stem
SH: HC22 stem
and 316L nozzle
Connection Type Dimension  in.(mm)
A B
VSF8 1/2” swivel female FSR
3.5” (89)
3.11” (79)
VSM8 1/2” swivel male FSR 3.11” (79)
VSF12 3/4” swivel female FSR 3.64” (92.5)
VSM12 3/4” swivel male FSR 3.64” (92.5)
VSF16 1” swivel female FSR 3.92” (99.6)
VSM16 1” swivel male FSR 3.92” (99.6)
TW12 3/4” weld stub 4.75” (120.7)
TW16 1” weld stub 4.75” (120.7)
A HPLP HPLP
LP
B
HP
HP
LP
LP
G
Material Configuration
U61SL U61SL***-SH
Body 316L 316L
Diaphragm HC-22 HC-22